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230V Angle Grinder Kit, 115mm, 950W
STOCK No.  28300      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482109638
WARRANTY  24 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �2-position side handle
•	 �Spindle lock
•	 �Adjustable disc guard
•	 �Variable speed control
•	 �Includes pack of 10 inox flat metal cuttings discs
•	 �Supplied with a large tool bag 

DESCRIPTION

This 115mm angle grinder is equipped with a powerful 950W motor and features an adjustable guard, spindle lock and variable speed. The 2-position 
handle enables work from multiple angles. Includes a pack of 10 inox flat metal cutting discs. Supplied with a water resistant 420mm open mouth tool 
bag with a reinforced base. 

CONTENTS

1 x Side handle
1 x Disc changing spanner
1 x Carbon brush
1 x Inox flat metal cutting discs (pack of 10)
1 x Tool bag, 420mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage
Wattage
Bore
Disc diameter
No load speed
Spindle thread
Power cable
Weight

230V
950W
22.2mm
115mm
0-11,000rpm
M14
2m
2.0kg


